
2011 Sprints on Dirt Season
Date Track Winner

Saturday, April 30, 2011 Crystal Motor Speedway Dustin Daggett

Saturday, May 14, 2011 I-96 Speedway Rained Out

Friday, May 20, 2011 Hartford Motor Speedway Dustin Daggett

Friday, May 27, 2011 Limaland Motorsports Park Rained Out

Saturday, May 28, 2011 Waynesfield Motorsports Park Rained Out

Sunday, May 29, 2011 Eldora Speedway Butch Schroeder

Friday, June 17, 2011 Cherry Raceway Ryan Grubaugh

Saturday, June 18, 2011 I-96 Speedway Dustin Daggett

Friday, June 24, 2011 Ohsweken Speedway Rained Out

Saturday, June 25, 2011 South Buxton Raceway Keith Dempster

Friday, July 08, 2011 Mt. Pleasant Speedway Dustin Daggett

Saturday, July 09, 2011 Owendale Speedway Brett Mann

Saturday, July 16, 2011 Crystal Motor Speedway Brett Mann

Friday, July 22, 2011 Ionia Fairgrounds Speedway Dustin Daggett

Friday, July 29, 2011 Winston Motor Speedway Dustin Daggett

Friday, August 12, 2011 Cherry Raceway Ryan Ruhl

Saturday, August 13, 2011 I-96 Speedway Rained Out

Friday, August 19, 2011 Ohsweken Speedway Jamie Collard

Saturday, August 20, 2011 South Buxton Raceway Rained Out

Saturday, August 27, 2011 Owendale Speedway Dain Naida

Friday, September 02, 2011 Winston Motor Speedway Dustin Daggett

Saturday, September 03, 2011 Crystal Motor Speedway Davey Brown

Friday, September 09, 2011 Hartford Motor Speedway Rained Out

Thursday, September 15, 2011 Ohsweken Speedway Shane Stewart

Saturday, September 17, 2011 Ohsweken Speedway Sam Hafertepe, Jr.

Saturday, September 24, 2011 I-96 Speedway Dustin Daggett

http://www.sprintsondirt.com/history/2011season/


Friday, September 30, 2011 Hartford Motor Speedway Rained Out
Non-Point Events

Friday, September 16, 2011 Ohsweken Speedway Shane Stewart

Friday, September 16, 2011 Ohsweken Speedway Dustin Daggett


